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Red Lion announces the End of Life (EOL) for the following networking products. Replacement products 
have been listed where available. 
 

Discontinued Product  Description  Replacement Product  

302MC-ST-MT100 100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter 
(Multimode, METAL ST style connector) 

302MC-ST 

302MC-ST-100-MDR 100BaseTX (to 100BaseFX Media Converter 
(Multimode, METAL ST style connector) 

302MC-ST 

302MC-ST-MT100-MDR-ISO 100BaseTX to 100BaseFX Media Converter 
(Multimode, METAL ST style connector) 

302MC-ST 

 

Please contact your Red Lion sales representative for product availability and migration options or visit 

our corporate website at www.redlion.net. 
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